  Category 6A Shielded RJ-45 LS0H Modular Cords
Western Wire shielded copper RJ-45/RJ-45 CAT 6A modular cords, 100 Ohm impedance, 4-pair S/FTP for work
area, jumper and patching in local area networks (LANs). Western Wire CAT 6A modular cords exceed all
ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 requirements for Augmented Category 6 needed to support 10GBASE-T, they are specially
designed to provide outstanding Alien Crosstalk Loss and their plugs fully conform to IEC 60603-7-51. Western
Wire CAT 6A cords are Verified by DELTA-EC and each cord supplied is individually tested.
The Western Wire Logo ensures long lasting high-performance and full support of all present and emerging

500 28.2 28.4 29.0 29.8 9.5
Typical Channel  NEXT Typical  Channel RL
  Ordering Information
WW P/N Description Length CABLE BOOT
G6A-00480-051 4x2x26# S/FTP SHIELDED CAT 6A LS0H RJ-45 Modular Cord 0.5 m GREY RAL 7035 DARK BLUE RAL 5013
G6A-00480-101 4x2x26# S/FTP SHIELDED CAT 6A LS0H RJ-45 Modular Cord 1 m GREY RAL 7035 DARK BLUE RAL 5013
G6A-00480-201 4x2x26# S/FTP SHIELDED CAT 6A LS0H RJ-45 Modular Cord 2 m GREY RAL 7035 DARK BLUE RAL 5013
G6A-00480-301 4x2x26# S/FTP SHIELDED CAT 6A LS0H RJ-45 Modular Cord 3 m GREY RAL 7035 DARK BLUE RAL 5013
G6A-00480-501 4x2x26# S/FTP SHIELDED CAT 6A LS0H RJ-45 Modular Cord 5 m GREY RAL 7035 DARK BLUE RAL 5013
G6A-00480-A01 4x2x26# S/FTP SHIELDED CAT 6A LS0H RJ-45 Modular Cord 10 m GREY RAL 7035 DARK BLUE RAL 5013
Other colors & lengths available upon request.
www.westernwire.org                                                                                            Rev. 160310-G6A